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BracketMale Blue Adult Light
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~76.0Kg 6 mins 6 1

B53

B54

B59

B60

B67

Tassio Matsuda
VANGUARD BTT JAPAN

Atsushi Sato
PARAESTRA KICHIJOJI

Keisuke Sasu
MASTER JAPAN

Takahiro Kimura
AXIS CHIBA

Diego Padilla
UPRISING JIU JITSU

Kamikubo shuya
HONEY TRAP


